
Vfntt Hcnrv Y.................. 25 Webber, William........ 60 Morash, Mrs. L...........
V.Î’ !,,Cnry n os Webber George .... 26 Morush, lhomns....M»tt, William Ç.... .26 6 .... 2.60 Morash, John.............
Murphy, Mp«- Wcl's George....... 1.00 Momsh, Alexander..
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* rmn Younw. Francis......... 1.00 Monish, Mima Mtirg.

l’aw, G. A. V............ 1.00 Young, Edward .... 1.00 » ■

8=fe.:::$$ F=:F‘::::: E SSÎÎr:

$5£ite::::iS FSE""" 1
Pryor, Rev. W. F... 6.00 1 oung, Charles..... .26 luu.ei, Mrs. Kuoeri.
Publicovcr, J. & Mrs. .60 Young, Archibald. . . .20 Wagner, Jacob.........

f„«, . * o*»»—1»» S;;S, 
RSSSteS:
Publicove , I. & Mrs. .60 !
Publicover, James... .25 Beck, Harriet.
Rushly, Archibald .. 1.00 . Bjssct, John E
Ross, James............... LOO ! B.sset, Edward............... 124
Seelv Miss.................... 50 Bissct, Phoebe...........3, James............. LOO ! Bisset, Catharine....
Sinclair, Col. R. B.. 4.00 ! B.sset, Fanny -f
Shortland, Wm...............50 Hisœt, Josiah $ Mrs. .3.4
Smith, James R. and ! Clifford, Elizabeth...

Mr*............................7.00 ! Conrod, Mrs. Eliz...
Smith,Mrs." jane............50 Conrod, Nathaniel ..
Smith, Walter..........  7.50 Conrod, Mary Ann..
Stewart, Rev. James 2.50 Conrod, Augusta....
Stewart, Mary................ 60 Conrod, Jacob...........

.26 Friend.......................

COLB HARBOR. Superannuation Fund. 
DeWolf, Dr. J. U... 5.00 

IVidows and Orphan».
DeWolf, Dr. J. R... 6.00 
Smith, J. R. & Mrs.. 3.00

.25

.474

.20

.25

EASTERN PASSAGE AND COW 
BAY.

.60

.25
Bowes, George, Sr.. .$0.26 
Bowes, Mrs. George.
Bowes, George, Jr...
Bowes, Barbara........
Bowes. June.....................124
Bowes, Matilda 
Bowes, James .
Bowes, Richard 
Bowes, John ..

.26
.25.26
.60.25
.25.26

.124Stewart, Douglas-----
Stewart, Sidney..............124 Gammon, George....
Stewart, Helen............... 50 Giles, Joseph.......
Symonds, W. S........ 6.00 Giles, Mrs. Joseph...
Symonds. Mrs. W. 8. 4.00 Giles, Elizabeth.....
Thorne, J. H. & fam. 5.00 Giles, Henry .............
Tremain, Miss.......... 2.00 Giles, Joseph, Jr....
Turner, James W... 5.00 Giles, Mrs- John............124
Thomas, Mr. t, Mrs. .60 Keizer, Mrs........ _
Walker, Mrs....................624 Lawlor, Wm. & fam. 1.00
Walker, E. M............ 1.60 Lawlor, Janet............
Walker, Hy. & Mrs. 1.00 Manley, Mrs..................2o
Walker, Richard, Jr. .25 Morash,George..............66
Watt, Henry.................. 60 Morash, Mrs. George .60 Dunworth, Mis. Geo.

.124.25

.26.374

.25.25

.874
Bowes, C and family 1.00
Cleary, Mrs. E................ 124
Cleary, Mrs. James..
Conrod, George.........
Conrod, Mrs George .25 
Conrod, William....
Couiod, Anne............
C nrod, Jane.......

.374

.26

.25
.25
.25.124

.50.124

.124

.124

.04

10

Fraser, Edmu 
Fraser, John. 
Friend A.... 
Hart lie, Mrs. 
Hartlie, Eliza 
Hartlie, Edwa 
Hawkins, Mrs 
Himelman, Jo 
Himelman, Ci 
Himelman, P< 
Himelman, J. 
Himelman, Le 
Himelman, Mi 
Himelman, Jn 
Horn, Jamisoi 
Horn, Edward 
Horn, Mrs. Ri 
Horn, Emma. 
Horn, Mrs. Fi 
Horn, Mrs. Gt 
Horn, Mrs. P ■ 
Horn, Mrs. All 
Hutt, Charles. 
Huit, Mrs. Chi 
Hynes, Mrs. Ji 
McDonald, Mr 
McDonald, Mil 
McDonald, Fro 
McKenzie, Job 
Mckenzie, Mrs 
McKenzie, Ken 
McKenzie, Dim 
Naugle, Fredei 
Naugle, Mrs.. 
Osborn, James 
Osborn, Joseph 
Osborn, Elizahi 
Osborn, David. 
Osborn, Harrie 
Os oro, Fredcr 
Osborn, John j 
Osborn, Alexaie 
Richardson, J. 
Romkey, Mrs. 1 
Ross, Charles., 
Salter, Mrs..., 
Shiers, Philip , 
Shiers, John... 
Shiers, Mary E 
Shiers, Annie I 
Shiers, Mrs. Ed 
Shiers, Ella.... 
Turner, Mrs... 
Turner, Ann... 
Turner, Lewis.. 
Turner, Mrs. L<
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